
MARCH 2020program

L

M

Men's A grade - Stroke

Men's B,C&D grade - Stableford

L

M

L

M

L

M

L Time Sheet

M Time Sheet

L

M

L

M

L

M

L

M

L

M Mens Pennant Rd1

L

M Vets at Benalla

L

M

L Ladies 18 Hole Stroke - Gateway MONTHLY MEDAL

M Monthly Medal Stroke Wangaratta Trophy & Engravers

L

M Mens Pennant Rd2

L

M

L
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FRANKS FOOTWEAR

L

Draw for Partner

Stableford

Stableford

Stableford

18 Hole

Stableford

Par

ULTIMATE HAIR

Stableford

 9 Hole Run 7.30am to 6.00pm.                   

18 Hole 7.30am to 12.30pm

Ladies 18 Hole

Ladies Pennant Div 2 at Jubilee

Stableford

 9 Hole Run 7.30am to 6.00pm.                

18 Hole 7.30am to 12.30pm

Please Bring a Plate                          

Eclectic Starts

Stableford

Par

Ladies Pennant Rd 1

Stableford Bette Belcher Day

Stableford
 9 Hole Run 7.30am to 6.00pm.                

18 Hole 7.30am to 12.30pm

Thursday, 2 March 2023
9 or 18 hole 

comp
L

Wednesday, 1 March 2023
9 or 18 hole 

comp
M 18 Hole & 9 Hole Run

Parsons Bowl

Jubilee                 

TournamentMen's 18/27 holes

Monday, 6 March 2023

S9-B 3 person Scramble

LADIES 18 hole stableford

Saturday, 4 March 2023

4BBB STABLEFORD

Sunday, 5 March 2023

Friday, 3 March 2023

VETS

M

9 or 18 hole 

comp

9 or 18 hole 

comp
L Ladies 18 Hole

Stableford

Tuesday, 7 March 2023

Sunday, 12 March 2023

9 or 18 hole 

comp

L Ladies Opening DayThursday, 9 March 2023

9 or 18 hole 

comp
M 18 Hole & 9 Hole RunWednesday, 8 March 2023

9 or 18 hole 

comp
S9-F

Social Play

18 Hole

Stableford

Saturday, 11 March 2023

9 or 18 hole 

comp

4 person AmbroseClub Opening Day

Stableford

Friday, 10 March 2023

Public 

Holiday
PH

9 or 18 hole 

comp
M 18 Hole & 9 Hole Run

Stableford

Saturday, 18 March 2023

9 or 18 hole 

comp
Friday, 17 March 2023

9 or 18 hole 

comp
L Ladies 18 HoleThursday, 16 March 2023

Wednesday, 15 March 2023

Monday, 13 March 2023

Tuesday, 14 March 2023

Tuesday, 21 March 2023

9 or 18 hole 

comp

Wednesday, 22 March 2023

9 or 18 hole 

comp

Monday, 20 March 2023

9 or 18 hole 

comp
S9-B 18 hole StablefordSunday, 19 March 2023

9 or 18 hole 

comp
18 hole Stableford

L Ladies 18 Hole

VETS

Thursday, 23 March 2023

9 or 18 hole 

comp
M 18 Hole & 9 Hole Run Stroke

 9 Hole Run 7.30am to 6.00pm.                        

18 Hole 7.30am to 12.30pm

Friday, 24 March 2023

9 or 18 hole 

comp
L Ladies 18 Hole Stroke KING RIVER CAFÉ

Ladies Pennant Rd 3

Saturday, 25 March 2023

9 or 18 hole 

comp

Sunday, 26 March 2023

9 or 18 hole 

comp

9 or 18 hole 

comp
VETS

 9 Hole Run 7.30am to 6.00pm.                    

18 Hole 7.30am to 12.30pm

Friday, 31 March 2023

9 or 18 hole 

comp
M Ladies 18 Hole Stableford SALTS OF THE EARTH

Wednesday, 29 March 2023

9 or 18 hole 

comp
Social Play Ladies Pennant Div 3 at Jubilee

Monday, 27 March 2023

9 or 18 hole 

comp
S9-F Diggers Day Ambrose

Thursday, 30 March 2023

9 or 18 hole 

comp
M 18 Hole & 9 Hole Run Stableford

9 or 18 hole 

comp
L Ladies 4BBBTuesday, 28 March 2023


